



2026:CGHC:17161-DB



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 42 of 2016

State Of Chhattisgarh **versus** Ajay Munda @ Gurucharan Singh Munda

Order Sheet

<p>06/08/2024</p> <p>Chandrakant</p>	<p>Mr. Ashish Shukla, Additional Advocate General for the State/Appellant.</p> <p>None for the Respondent.</p> <p>Counsel for the State prays for time in the matter.</p> <p>Accordingly, the matter is adjourned.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge</p>
---	--