



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 42 of 2016

State of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Ajay Munda @ Gurucharan Singh Munda

26.06.2025	Mr. Sachidanand Yadav, P.L. for the State/appellant. None for the respondent, though served. Bailable warrant which was issued to the respondent vide order dated 28.04.2025 is reported to be unserved. Let fresh bailable warrant for a sum of Rs. 5,000/- be issued against the respondent, through concerned Superintendent of Police, for his appearance before this Court on 29.08.2025. Post this matter on 29.08.2025. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Saurabh	